
Rangliste

3-er Stafette 04.01.2025



Nr. Rang Fahrer Zeit Punkte
15 1 Furrer Johann 00:52.55 1

6 2 Furrer Elmar 00:53.57 2

20 3 Abgottspon Angelo 00:54.02 3

7 4 Abgottspon Diego 00:54.17 4

4 5 Brigger Leon 00:54.44 5

2 6 Brigger Mark 00:55.25 6

13 7 Abgottspon Roland 00:57.67 7

10 8 Furrer Noemie 00:58.22 8

8 9 Furrer Alma 00:58.48 9

3 10 Antennien Andreas 00:58.66 10

22 10 Abgottspon Janis 00:58.66 10

17 12 Furrer Alessandra 00:58.79 12

21 13 Furrer Lukas 00:59.62 13

1 14 Brigger David 00:59.67 14

5 15 Brigger Jannic 01:02.08 15

11 16 Aquilino Andreas 01:02.24 16

19 17 Abgottspon Manuel 01:02.78 17

9 18 Brigger Samuel 01:09.42 18

12 19 Schaller Reinhard 01:10.23 19

18 20 Brigger Elisa 01:38.26 20

14 21 Abgottspon Klaus 01:40.00 21

16 22 Brigger Lukas 01:41.00 22



Nr. Rang Läufer Zeit Punkte
14 1 Gruber Luis 01:36.76 1

1 2 Holubar Stefan 01:52.61 2

6 3 Berchtold Daniel 01:58.29 3

17 4 Fröhlich Daniel 01:58.73 4

19 5 Abgottspon Mario 01:59.01 5

16 6 Gsponer Didier 02:00.21 6

15 7 Briggeler Marc 02:00.77 7

12 8 Lorenz Stefan 02:05.77 8

3 9 Lengen Michi 02:07.84 9

11 10 Sieber Simon 02:08.37 10

8 11 Furrer Lukas 02:09.01 11

10 12 Margelisch Mike 02:10.10 12

21 13 Furrer Samuel 02:18.17 13

13 14 Steiger Elia 02:22.81 14

7 15 Furrer Sebastian 02:27.01 15

22 16 Biner Mattis 02:28.89 16

4 17 Millius Beat 02:34.51 17

20 18 Wist Sophie 02:35.04 18

9 19 Imesch Naveen 03:04.14 19

5 20 Biner Yannick 03:06.18 20

18 21 Brigger Matthias 03:06.37 21

2 22 Brigger Claudio 03:54.82 22



Nr. Schütze Rang Total TS Punkte
1 Abgottspon Lina 1 9.6 10.6 10.0 10.8 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.6 9.9 103.4 1

8 Furrer Reto 2 10.8 10.4 10.9 10.4 10.1 9.0 10.0 10.4 9.9 10.4 102.3 2

19 Brigger Simon 3 9.1 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.7 9.9 10.7 101.9 3

5 Abgottspon Kilian 4 10.1 10.3 9.8 10.2 10.3 10.2 9.9 9.7 10.2 10.8 101.5 4

6 Imboden Hubert 5 9.8 10.4 10.7 10.0 10.1 10.3 9.9 10.6 10.0 9.2 101.0 5

4 Abgottspon Beat 6 9.7 9.5 10.4 9.6 10.8 10.8 10.0 9.7 10.0 10.2 100.7 6

17 Abgottspon Gerold 7 9.9 10.0 10.1 9.5 9.7 10.2 10.7 9.4 10.3 9.7 99.5 7

20 Furrer Sven 8 10.3 9.6 10.7 10.6 9.0 10.1 9.6 9.8 9.4 10.3 99.4 8

9 Furrer Tim 9 10.0 10.1 9.5 10.1 9.8 9.8 9.9 9.5 9.6 9.6 97.9 9

2 Abgottspon Noé 10 8.9 9.2 10.0 9.7 10.2 9.9 9.7 10.6 9.3 9.0 96.5 10

7 Furrer Christian 11 8.1 10.3 9.0 10.2 9.8 8.9 10.4 9.6 10.0 9.1 95.4 11

13 Biner André 12 10.1 8.3 9.0 9.4 9.7 8.1 9.4 9.3 9.6 9.0 91.9 12

10 Furrer Andreas 13 9.8 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.6 9.0 7.2 9.2 10.1 9.3 91.5 13

12 Lengen Stefan 14 9.4 8.2 9.2 9.4 10.3 8.7 7.5 10.0 9.8 8.1 90.6 14

3 Lengen Klaus 15 8.9 7.6 9.3 10.1 9.2 8.8 8.7 9.1 8.2 8.9 88.8 15

22 Ruffiner Riccardo 16 9.9 8.7 8.0 7.8 9.0 8.4 9.3 9.7 6.8 9.3 86.9 16

15 Furrer Adrian 17 8.1 6.2 9.5 9.4 9.3 9.9 8.5 8.1 8.2 7.2 84.4 17

14 Lorenz Claudio 18 7.7 9.1 10.3 8.5 7.8 8.4 8.7 7.6 5.5 9.9 83.5 18

16 Brigger Alfons 19 8.8 7.8 9.3 8.0 6.2 8.3 9.2 8.9 8.0 8.8 83.3 19

11 Sieber Anja 20 10.1 7.4 10.0 7.4 6.2 7.3 8.7 7.0 8.1 9.3 81.5 20

18 Furrer Rinaldo 21 9.4 7.0 8.3 8.0 6.7 10.1 8.8 6.3 8.8 3.3 76.7 21

21 Yvonne Zahnd 22 5.7 7.0 8.2 7.9 0.0 8.3 9.3 8.9 8.2 4.9 68.4 22



Rang Nr. Fahrer Läufer Schütze Total
1 6 Furrer Elmar 2 Berchtold Daniel 3 Imboden Hubert 5 10

2 1 Brigger David 14 Holubar Stefan 2 Abgottspon Lina 1 17

3 8 Furrer Alma 9 Furrer Lukas 11 Furrer Reto 2 22

4 17 Furrer Alessandra 12 Fröhlich Daniel 4 Abgottspon Gerold 7 23

5 15 Furrer Johann 1 Briggeler Marc 7 Furrer Adrian 17 25

6 19 Abgottspon Manuel 17 Abgottspon Mario 5 Brigger Simon 3 25

7 4 Brigger Leon 5 Millius Beat 17 Abgottspon Beat 6 28

8 20 Abgottspon Angelo 3 Wist Sophie 18 Furrer Sven 8 29

9 7 Abgottspon Diego 4 Furrer Sebastian 15 Furrer Christian 11 30

10 13 Abgottspon Roland 7 Steiger Elia 14 Biner André 12 33

11 10 Furrer Noemie 8 Margelisch Mike 12 Furrer Andreas 13 33

12 3 Antennien Andreas 10 Lengen Michi 9 Lengen Klaus 15 34

13 2 Brigger Mark 6 Brigger Claudio 22 Abgottspon Noé 10 38

14 5 Brigger Jannic 15 Biner Yannick 20 Abgottspon Kilian 4 39

15 14 Abgottspon Klaus 21 Gruber Luis 1 Lorenz Claudio 18 40

16 12 Schaller Reinhard 19 Lorenz Stefan 8 Lengen Stefan 14 41

17 22 Abgottspon Janis 10 Biner Mattis 16 Ruffiner Riccardo 16 42

18 9 Brigger Samuel 18 Imesch Naveen 19 Furrer Tim 9 46

19 11 Aquilino Andreas 16 Sieber Simon 10 Sieber Anja 20 46

20 16 Brigger Lukas 22 Gsponer Didier 6 Brigger Alfons 19 47

21 21 Furrer Lukas 13 Furrer Samuel 13 Yvonne Zahnd 22 48

22 18 Brigger Elisa 20 Brigger Matthias 21 Furrer Rinaldo 21 62




